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Department of Music 
 

Event Schedule Spring 2013 
 
 
Tuesday 1/22/13 11:00am Music Major Meeting  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday  1/29/13 11:00am Faculty Recital – Dr. Mark Sudeith, organ  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/12/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/19/13 11:00am Guest Artist Series “Renee Baker” – Violin Improvisation Ensemble 
  12:30pm Gospel Recital  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 2/26/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Artist Series “James Baur” – Guitar Recital 
 
Tuesday  3/5/13 11:00am Piano Master Class w/Tao Lin  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Artist Series “Tao Lin” Piano Recital  Breakey Theater 
      
Tuesday 3/19/13 11:00pm Mu Phi Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Artist Series “Richard Moore and Andrea DiOrio” 
    Saxophone and Clarinet Concert 
        
Tuesday 3/26/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 3  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Artist Series “Bobby Broom” – Jazz Guitar 
    
Tuesday 4/2/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 4  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/9/13 11:00am Mu Phi Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Faculty Recital, Dr. Marjorie Stinespring, piano Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm Bradley Jenks, Voice, Senior Recital  Breakey Theater  
 
Tuesday  4/16/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 5  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Artist Series, Fred Onovwerosuoke, composer Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm CSU Choral Concert  Breakey Theater 
 
Monday 4/22/13 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/23/13 11:00am Voice Recital  Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm Brittney Washington, Clarinet, Senior Recital Breakey Theater 
 
Thursday 4/25/13 7:00pm Michelle Murff-Arrington, Piano, Senior Recital Breakey Theater 
       
Tuesday 4/30/13 11:00am Student Recital No. 6  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm  Keyboard Recital  Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm Jazz Ensemble Concert  Breakey Theater     


